

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SL P (C) No.1 0 5 4 7 / 2 0 0 7

M/s Shree Jan k i Sugar Mills & co.& Anr.

Petitioners

VER SUS

State of U.P.& Ors.

Respondent s

Date: 13. 7. 2 0 0 7 :This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S. B. SINH A

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.S. B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.

Mr. T.Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be taken up on 13. 7. 2 0 0 7 .

Adjourned for two weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Gyan Bh atia)
Court Master

Letter is enclosed