

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6214 OF 2010

M/S SHREE JANKI SUGAR MILLS & CO.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for placing addl. Facts and documents on record)

Date: 07/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjeev Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj Vajpai, Adv.for
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Daleep Kumar Dhayani, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Sharma, Adv.for
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Jain ,Adv

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv
Ms. Deepam Garg, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel for the appellants, list
this matter next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master