

ITEM NO.125

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6214 OF 2010

M/S SHREE JANKI SUGAR MILLS & CO.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PLACING ADDL. FACTS AND DOCUMENTS ON RECORD)

Date: 14/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.

Mr. Dheeraj Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv

Ms. Deepam Garg, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master